Lumitron’s Bay Master-3 High Bay Luminaire features an open or
enclosed, spun anodized aluminum reflector for maximum efficiency in
general purpose retail, educational, heavy and industrial applications,
such as food-processing areas, warehouses, assembly lines, garment
facilities, steel mills, foundries, power utilities, and etc.
Housing: Heavy wall, two piece die cast aluminum housing with
cooling fins to improve heat dissipation. White polyester powder finish
for excellent corrosion and impact resistance.

mounting for quick installation and easy maintenance.
กลองเกียรแบบ B
กลองเกียรแบบ A
BAY MASTER - 3
High Bay 400 - 1000W
L
U
M
I
T
R
O
N
www.lumitronlighting.com           6
LUMITRON REF. Lamp Lumen Color Temp. Base
BM-3-1000QPAR64 QPAR64 1000W 120 Volt 3,000K GX16d
BM-3-700MV MV 700W 38,500 4,000K E40
BM-3-1000MV MV 1000W 58,000 4,000K E40
BM-3-400HPS HPS 400W 47,000 2,000K E40
BM-3-600HPS HPS 600W 90,000 2,000K E40
BM-3-1000HPS HPS 1000W 130,000 2,000K E40
BM-3-400MH MH 400W 36,000 3,700-5,200K E40
BM-3-450MH MH 450W 50,000 3,700-4,000K E40
BM-3-1000MH MH 1000W 80,000 4,000K E40
BM-3-1000MHCWA MH-CWA 1000W 110,000 3,700-4,000K E40
Option: (add suffixes to Lumitron Ref.)
 - TG: Clear temper safety glass IP65
 -WG: Wire Guard
 -RT: Recessed trim